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LADIES JEANS 3401
GIRL JEANS 3
KIDSTOP 21
KIDST-SHIRT SALE
KIDS GIRL JEANS SALE
KIDS GIRL JEANS SALE
KIDST-SHIRT bubble
KIDST-SHIRT SALE
MENSKT VEERAM 2
MENS JEANS 2

RS. FOUR HUNDRED ONE ONLY

15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

10.00

11776

18/08/2025
CASH
747.90 747.90
729.00 729.00
524.80 524.80
235.01 235.01
588.41 -588.41
588.41 -588.41
499.50 -499.50
235.01 -235.01
1,699.15 1,699.15
1,552.49 -1,552.49
Total Amt 472.03
Cash Disc 15% 70.81

401.00



